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The City of Lewiston shall not be held liable for damages due
to discrepancies, and makes no warranty of accuracy of this map.  
Field verification is required. If discrepancies, omissions, or errors
are noted on this map, please notify the city by email; 
gis@lewistonmaine.gov

Legend
Lake or Pond; River

US Census Tracts/Blocks 2010
020100
020200
020300
020400
020500
020600
020700
020800
020900


